

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CIVIL REVISION PETITION NO.479 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	14.02.2025	<u>HACJ (SP,J)</u> Because of paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up. List on 21.02.2025. B/o. sa/vs	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.